MEETING:
DATE:
TIME:
PLACE:

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM

9:40 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE

A G E N D A

METRO
TEL 503-797-1916 FAX 503-797-1930

TRANSPORTATION POLICY ALTERNATIVES COMMITTEE

September 26, 2008

9:30 A.M.

Metro Regional Center, Room 370A/B

N

5.
51

5.2

6.0

*

Call to Order and Declaration of a Quorum
Citizen Communications to TPAC on Non-Agenda ltems

Future Agenda ltems

ODOT Safety, Preservation & Bridge Programs
PSU Bicycle Transportation Study

ODOT'’s Transportation Enhancement Programs
Review of MTIP Process

Approval of TPAC Minutes for August 29, 2008
INFORMATION ITEMS

Status report on the Regional Transportation Plan (RTP) Scenarios —
INFORMATION

High Capacity Transit (HCT) Evaluation Criteria —
INFORMATION/DISCUSSION

ADJOURN

PORTLAND, OREGON 97232-2736

Robin McArthur

Robin McArthur

Robin McArthur

Kim Ellis

Tony Mendoza
Crista Gardner

Robin McArthur

Upcoming Meetings:

*%

Material available electronically.

MTAC/TPAC Workshop: Monday, Sept. 29, 2008 from 2 — 4 p.m. at Metro, Council Chambers
MTAC/TPAC Workshop: Monday, Oct. 13, 2008 from 2 — 4 p.m. at Metro, Council Chambers

TPAC: Friday, Oct. 31, 2008 from 9:30 a.m. — 12 p.m. at Metro, Rm 370A/B
TPAC: Friday, Nov. 21, 2008 from 9:30 a.m. — 12 p.m. at Metro, Rm 370A/B

Please call 503-797-1916 for a paper copy

Material to be emailed at a later date.

Material provided at meeting.

All materials will be available at the meeting.



