## A G E N D A

600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 97232-2736



TEL 503-797-1916 FAX 503-797-1930

MEETING: TRANSPORTATION POLICY ALTERNATIVES COMMITTEE

DATE: September 26, 2008

TIME: 9:30 A.M.

PLACE: Metro Regional Center, Room 370A/B

9:30 AM	1.		Call to Order and Declaration of a Quorum	Robin McArthur
9:30 AM	2.		Citizen Communications to TPAC on Non-Agenda Items	
9:35 AM	3.		<ul> <li>Future Agenda Items</li> <li>ODOT Safety, Preservation &amp; Bridge Programs</li> <li>PSU Bicycle Transportation Study</li> <li>ODOT's Transportation Enhancement Programs</li> <li>Review of MTIP Process</li> </ul>	Robin McArthur
9:40 AM	4.	*	Approval of TPAC Minutes for August 29, 2008	Robin McArthur
	5.		INFORMATION ITEMS	
9:45 AM	5.1	#	Status report on the Regional Transportation Plan (RTP) Scenarios – <a href="INFORMATION">INFORMATION</a>	Kim Ellis
10:15 AM	5.2	*	High Capacity Transit (HCT) Evaluation Criteria – <a href="INFORMATION/DISCUSSION">INFORMATION/DISCUSSION</a>	Tony Mendoza Crista Gardner
11:00 AM	6.0		ADJOURN	Robin McArthur

**Upcoming Meetings**:

*MTAC/TPAC Workshop*: Monday, Sept. 29, 2008 from 2 – 4 p.m. at Metro, Council Chambers *MTAC/TPAC Workshop*: Monday, Oct. 13, 2008 from 2 – 4 p.m. at Metro, Council Chambers *TPAC*: Friday, Oct. 31, 2008 from 9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. at Metro, Rm 370A/B *TPAC*: Friday, Nov. 21, 2008 from 9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. at Metro, Rm 370A/B

\* Material available electronically.

\* Material to be emailed at a later date.

# Material provided at meeting.

Please call 503-797-1916 for a paper copy

All materials will be available at the meeting.